
152.164

66.335

232.172

16/05/2012

Nacional

Semanal

Corazón

Si

-

94

18%

1.765,88

9.400,00
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Tirada:

Difusión:
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Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:


	URANO
	IN TOUCH 16/05/2012 Pág.60 


